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Friday - St Andrews Day Celebrations 

Sport Stars Music Stars 
Jennifer 

Lily C 

Jennifer 

Khalia 

 
Our Attendance Superstars 

this week are….. 

Lost Property 

Lost Property will be emptied over the Easter 

Holidays, please have a look for any missing 

items at the end of today. 

  

Chestnut Arham 

Holly Darcy 

Ash Harriet 

Beech Tillie 

Birch Emily 

Willow Maeve 

This half term’s Value is……Kindness 

 

 Ada  Ann 

 Reuben  Sebastian 

 Bodhi  Verena 

FOHS Christmas Tree Sale 

Thank you to everyone who has 

purchased a tree from FOHS 

this year!! We are now looking 

for a lovely volunteer with a van 

to deliver 12 trees in the  

morning of Saturday 30th  

November (most are medium and a couple 

are 7-8ft) All deliveries are within Hurst Green 

and Oxted. If you are able to help, please let 

us know in the office or email friendsofhol-

landschool@holland.surrey.sch.uk  

A massive thank you 
to everyone who got 

involved in breaking a 
few rules yesterday 

and came in looking awesome (as well as eating  
awesome snacks!) We are thrilled to announce that 

FOHS’ Break the Rules day and Cake Sale has  
managed to raise an amazing £360.20 for the school!! 

Second Hand Uniform and 

Lost Property 
We have some second hand jumpers and  

cardigans here in the office for just £1! If you 

would like to purchase any please come to the 

office and have a look. Money will be passed on 

to FOHS.  

Please also have a look in Lost Property at drop 

off or pick up as the cupboard is filled with 

 un-named items. 

ROCKSTARS DAY! 

All of our Rockstars looked absolutely 

amazing this Tuesday! Well done to  

everyone for putting in such amazing 

effort!!!!! 

St Andrews Day 

On Friday 29th November, we will be celebrating St Andrews Day in 

school. We invite everyone to come into school wearing Blue and/or 

White clothes to mark the occasion. 

Remember to send your child to school with a warm coat!! Gloves, hats and scarves are also welcome! 
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AUTUMN TERM 24/25 

Friday 29th November 2024 St Andrews Day Celebrations 

Monday 2nd December 2024  

3.45 -7.00pm  
Parent Consultation Evening 

Tuesday 3rd December 2024  

3.45 - 6.00pm  
Parent Consultation Evening 

Monday 9th December 2024 Art Exhibit 

Thursday 12th December 2024 Christmas Jumper Day 

Friday 13th December 2024 Rocksteady Concert 

Wednesday 18th December 2024 

Yr 3/4 - 1.30pm-2.15pm 

Yr 5/6 - 2.15pm - 3.15pm 

Christmas Church Concert  

Wednesday 18th December 2024 

6.30pm 
Christmas Community Dinner 

Friday 20th December 2024 Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 24/25 

Friday 3rd January 2025 INSET Day 

Monday 6th January 2025 First Day of Term 

15th - 17th January 2025 Year 4 Bikeability 

Tuesday 21st January 2025 Young Voices Concert  

22nd - 24th January 2025 Year 5 Bowles Residential Trip 

17th-21st February 2025 Half Term 

Tuesday 1st April 2025 Class Photos 

Friday 4th April 2025 Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 24/25 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 First Day of Term 

26th - 30th May 2025 Half Term 

Monday 2nd June 2025 INSET Day 

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 25/26 

Thursday 28th August 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 29th August 2025 INSET Day 

Monday 1st September 2025 First Day of Term 

20th - 31st October 2025 Half Term 

Monday 3rd November 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 19th December 2025 Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 25/26 

Monday 5th January 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 First Day of Term 

16th - 20th February 2026 Half Term 

Friday 27th March 2026 Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 25/26 

Monday 13th April 2026 First Day of Term 

25th - 29th May 2026 Half Term 

Monday 1st June 2026 INSET Day 

Wednesday 22nd July 2026 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 26/27 

Thursday 27th August 2026 INSET Day 

Friday 28th August 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 2nd September 2026 First Day of Term 


